
CUTTING STAKES (4 YR OLD) CONFIRMATIONS
Horse Rider Owner

Op/Int Combo 1 Blu Too Smart Kody Porterfield Stanford Performance Horses

2 Blued Metal Morgan Cromer Troy Boutonnet

3 Boondexterous Beau Galyean Belle Terre Ranch

4 Broken Haloes Beau Galyean Beechfork/Fults

5 Buonvino Beau Galyean Billy Wolf

6 Calientee Cullen Chartier Circle R Cutting Horses

7 Candy Man Salvador Cabral Salvador Cabral

8 Catalic Morgan Cromer Reagan Glenn

9 Catty Look Morgan Cromer Clarke Butte Ranch

10 Cee Dee Catalena Dylan Meyer Pam Heier

11 Clase Azul Adan Banuelos SMF Cutting Horses

Op/Int Combo 12 Countin Hot Checks Jaime Snider Jamie Hill

13 Dr Sueish Kenny Platt Robert Tregemba

14 Dual Clay Grant Setnicka J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt

15 Good Time Mary Cookie Banuelos Paula Gaughan

16 Hit Tha Flo Matt Miller Matt/Megan Miller

17 Hot Whittle Kitty Cookie Banuelos Paula Gaughan

18 Im A Platinum Kitty Casey Green Bobby/Mary Jo Hawkins

19 Jasmin Blu Cara Brewer Jim Haworth

20 Jell E Roll Jane Kenneth Platt Paula Platt

21 JJ Jazzarey Chris Johnsrud Twin Arrows Ranch

22 Jukebox Time Casey Green McLamb Inc

23 Kat Play Hayden Upton Hal Harvey Keene

24 Kit Kat Lightning Morgan Cromer XRC Ranch/Richard/Xandra Minnix

25 KR Isadorable Lloyd Cox Kathleen Moore

26 Kual Kat Chris Johnsrud RPX Enterprises/Ryan Packard

27 Light Mom Do Grant Setnicka Darren Blanton

28 Little Naked Dancer Kenneth Platt Hank/Karen True

Op/Int Combo 29 Lizzys Blu Jewel Eric Wisehart Amanda Smith

30 Metallic Cross Kenneth Platt Steve Norris

31 Metallic Huntress Matt Miller Chris/Tracy Brengard

32 Miss Blu Boon Lloyd Cox Kathleen Moore

33 Niki Sixx Tarin Rice Sixx Syndicate

34 One Klassy Kitten Monty Buntin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

35 One Time Woody Kenny Platt Thad/Kristen York

36 Pipe Bomb Dream Beau Galyean Beechfork Ranch

37 Quaintrelle Morgan Cromer Roger Booth

38 R Rated Cat Tarin Rice Hydie McAlister

39 Reylampago Cookie Banuelos Kate Banuelos

40 Reyn On Babe Adan Banuelos Tim/Melissa Drummond

Op/Int Combo 41 Sanctus Rodrigo Taboga Scott Durham

Op/Int Combo 42 Shamanator Eric Wisehart Paula Peterson

43 Shiny Aristocrat Matt Gaines James Vangilder

44 Silk N The Moonlight Cody Lamont Lois Heimer

45 Smooth As Mercedes Matt Gaines James Vangilder

46 Smooth Shine Scott Amos Hank/Karen True

47 Spookys Honey Badger Grant Setnicka Robert Thigpen

48 Sticky Dual Matt Miller Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas

49 Taggline Cara Brewer Teague Diversified Inc

50 TF Reysin Chex Morgan Cromer Ken Schultz

51 Tuff Nu Catillac Matt Miller Blakley Colgrove

52 Tweezin My Brow Lloyd Cox Kathleen Moore
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53 Twise Baked Cullen Chartier Circle R Cutting Horses

54 Whos Dat Rey Morgan Cromer 7R Ranch LLC

55 Wild Kat Tarin Rice Joel Colgrove

56 WR This Kitty Smart Grant Setnicka Elizabeth Para

57 WR This Playgunsmart Monty Buntin Julie Sandford

58 Zori Rock Hedlund Echeta Livestock LLC

1 Blu Too Smart Kody Porterfield Stanford Performance Horses

2 Blued Metal Morgan Cromer Troy Boutonnet

3 Boondexterous Beau Galyean Belle Terre Ranch

4 Buonvino Beau Galyean Billy Wolf

5 Calientee Cullen Chartier Circle R Cutting Horses

6 Candy Man Salvador Cabral Salvador Cabral

7 Catty Look Morgan Cromer Clarke Butte Ranch

8 Clase Azul Adan Banuelos SMF Cutting Horses

9 Dr Sueish Kenny Platt Robert Tregemba

10 Kat Play Hayden Upton Hal Harvey Keene

11 Kual Kat Chris Johnsrud RPX Enterprises/Ryan Packard

12 One Time Woody Kenny Platt Thad/Kristen York

13 R Rated Cat Tarin Rice Hydie McAlister

14 Reylampago Cookie Banuelos Kate Banuelos

15 Shamanator Eric Wisehart Paula Peterson

16 Smooth Shine Scott Amos Hank/Karen True

17 Spookys Honey Badger Grant Setnicka Robert Thigpen

18 TF Reysin Chex Morgan Cromer Ken Schultz

19 Twise Baked Cullen Chartier Circle R Cutting Horses

1 Calientee Cullen Chartier Circle R Cutting Horses

2 Clase Azul Adan Banuelos SMF Cutting Horses

3 Good Time Mary Cookie Banuelos Paula Gaughan

4 Jell E Roll Jane Kenneth Platt Paula Platt

5 Light Mom Do Grant Setnicka Darren Blanton

6 Lizzys Blu Jewel Eric Wisehart Amanda Smith

7 Metallic Cross Kenneth Platt Steve Norris

8 Shiny Aristocrat Matt Gaines James Vangilder

9 Zori Rock Hedlund Echeta Livestock LLC

Op/Int Combo 1 Blu Too Smart Kody Porterfield Stanford Performance Horses

2 Cee Dee Catalena Dylan Meyer Pam Heier

Op/Int Combo 3 Countin Hot Checks Jaime Snider Jamie Hill

4 Don Julio David Costello KKR Revocable Trust

5 Dual Rey Mas Hayden Upton Buck Creek Quarter Horses

6 Fairlass Lu David Owen Carol Ward

7 Kat Play Hayden Upton Hal Harvey Keene

8 Kittys Blu Boon Rock Hedlund Echeta Livestock LLC

Op/Int Combo 9 Lizzys Blu Jewel Eric Wisehart Amanda Smith

10 Looks Like Foxie Hayden Upton Marcos Chocron

11 Luv The Way U Lie Rock Hedlund Cody Hedlund

12 Metallic Jubilee Rock Hedlund John Migliore/Linda Hamilton

13 PRF Metallic Energy Andrew Coates Rachel Showalter

Cutting Stakes Open Gelding

Cutting Stakes Open $10K Novice

Cutting Stakes Open Intermediate
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14 Reyzin Cash Rodrigo Taboga Iron Rose Ranch

Op/Int Combo 15 Sanctus Rodrigo Taboga Scott Durham

Op/Int Combo 16 Shamanator Eric Wisehart Paula Peterson

17 Silk N The Moonlight Cody Lamont Lois Heimer

18 Sugaree Sweet Eric Ferreira Dave Balzhiser

19 Tapt Smooth Hayden Upton Gabe/Kaci Salmons

20 Zori Rock Hedlund Echeta Livestock LLC

1 Blu Too Smart Kody Porterfield Stanford Performance Horses

2 Don Julio David Costello KKR Revocable Trust

3 Kat Play Hayden Upton Hal Harvey Keene

4 Metallic Jubilee Rock Hedlund John Migliore/Linda Hamilton

5 Shamanator Eric Wisehart Paula Peterson

1 Don Julio David Costello KKR Revocable Trust

2 Kittys Blu Boon Rock Hedlund Echeta Livestock LLC

3 Lizzys Blu Jewel Eric Wisehart Amanda Smith

4 Metallic Jubilee Rock Hedlund John Migliore/Linda Hamilton

5 Silk N The Moonlight Cody Lamont Lois Heimer

Zori Rock Hedlund Echeta Livestock LLC

1 Fairlass Lu David Owen Carol Ward

2 Skys Huey Boy Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

3 Sugaree Sweet Eric Ferreira Dave Balzhiser

1 Skys Huey Boy Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

1 Clase Azul Jessica Feiner SMF Cutting Horses

NP/Int Combo 2 Countin Hot Checks Jamie Hill Jamie Hill

NP/Int Combo 3 CR Too Tuff To Break Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

4 Daddys Little Muna Bill Lacy Bill/Catherine Lacy

NP/Int Combo 5 Drivin Thru Smoke Ryan Rapp Phil/Mary Ann Rapp

6 Dual Clay Constance Jaeggi J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt

NP/Int Combo 7 Hot Whittle Kitty Kate Banuelos Paula Gaughan

8 I Reckon So Brandon Westfall Russ/Janet Westfall

9 Im A Platinum Kitty Bobby Hawkins Bobby Hawkins

10 KR Isadorable Kathleen Moore Kathleen Moore

NP/Int Combo 11 Kual Kat Ryann Packard RPX Enterprises/Ryan Packard

NP/Int/Lim Combo 12 Lena Metal Kit Hall Kit Hall

NP/Int Combo 13 Lizzys Blu Jewel Darcy Geherman Amanda Smith

14 Luv The Way U Lie Cody Hedlund Cody Hedlund

15 Lyin With Royalty Cody Hedlund Rock/Landy Hedlund

16 Miss Blu Boon Ty Moore Kathleen Moore

17 One Klassy Kitten Bonnie Martin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

NP/Int Combo 18 R Rated Cat Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

NP/Int Combo 19 Reylampago Kate Banuelos Kate Banuelos

20 Reyzin You Suen Mary Ann Rapp Phil/Mary Ann Rapp

NP/Int Combo 21 Skys Huey Boy Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

Cutting Stakes Open Intermediate Novice

Cutting Stakes Limited Open

Cutting Stakes Limited Open Gelding

Cutting Stakes Non Pro

Cutting Stakes Open Intermediate Gelding
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22 Smart Bella Rey Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

23 Smart N Hottish Debbie Day Dacole Investment Company

24 Smoothie Lou Who Alexa Dahl Alexa Dahl

25 Too Suen To Drive Ryan Rapp Phil/Mary Ann Rapp

26 Tweezin My Brow Ty Moore Kathleen Moore

27 Twice The Twist Bonnie Martin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

1 Clase Azul Jessica Feiner SMF Cutting Horses

2 CR Too Tuff To Break Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

3 I Reckon So Brandon Westfall Russ/Janet Westfall

4 Kual Kat Ryann Packard RPX Enterprises/Ryan Packard

5 Lyin With Royalty Cody Hedlund Rock/Landy Hedlund

6 R Rated Cat Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

7 Reylampago Kate Banuelos Kate Banuelos

8 Skys Huey Boy Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

9 Twice The Twist Bonnie Martin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

1 Daddys Little Muna Bill Lacy Bill/Catherine Lacy

2 Im A Platinum Kitty Bobby Hawkins Bobby Hawkins

3 One Klassy Kitten Bonnie Martin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

4 Twice The Twist Bonnie Martin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

1 Catty Look Mia Webster Clarke Butte Ranch

NP/Int Combo 2 Countin Hot Checks Jamie Hill Jamie Hill

NP/Int Combo 3 CR Too Tuff To Break Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

4 Doc Hickok Danielle Pace Danielle Pace

NP/Int Combo 5 Drivin Thru Smoke Ryan Rapp Phil/Mary Ann Rapp

NP/Int Combo 6 Hot Whittle Kitty Kate Banuelos Paula Gaughan

NP/Int Combo 7 Kual Kat Ryann Packard RPX Enterprises/Ryan Packard

NP/Int/Lim Combo 8 Lena Metal Kit Hall Kit Hall

NP/Int Combo 9 Lizzys Blu Jewel Darcy Geherman Amanda Smith

10 Miss Gypsy Jackson Cheyanne Carpenter Cheyanne Carpenter

11 PRF Metallic Energy Rachel Showalter Rachel Showalter

12 Quaintrelle Roger Booth Roger Booth

NP/Int Combo 13 R Rated Cat Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

NP/Int Combo 14 Reylampago Kate Banuelos Kate Banuelos

NP/Int Combo 15 Skys Huey Boy Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

16 Smart Bella Rey Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

17 Smoothie Lou Who Alexa Dahl Alexa Dahl

1 Catty Look Mia Webster Clarke Butte Ranch

2 CR Too Tuff To Break Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

3 Kual Kat Ryann Packard RPX Enterprises/Ryan Packard

4 R Rated Cat Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

5 Reylampago Kate Banuelos Kate Banuelos

6 Skys Huey Boy Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

1 Quaintrelle Roger Booth Roger Booth

Cutting Stakes Non Pro Gelding

Cutting Stakes Non Pro Senior

Cutting Stakes Non Pro Intermediate

Cutting Stakes Non Pro Intermediate Gelding

Cutting Stakes Non Pro Intermediate Senior
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1 Doc Hickok Danielle Pace Danielle Pace

2 Drivin Miss Mereyda Justin Rockey Justin Rockey

NP/Int/Lim Combo 3 Lena Metal Kit Hall Kit Hall

4 PRF Metallic Energy Rachel Showalter Rachel Showalter

5 Skys Huey Boy Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

6 Smart Bella Rey Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

7 Smooth Smurfette Victoria Melshaw Victoria Melshaw

1 Skys Huey Boy Beth Rockey Justin Rockey

1 Blued Metal Troy Boutonnet Troy Boutonnet

2 Calientee Nancy Rainey Circle R Cutting Horses

3 Catalic Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn

4 Catty Look Mia Webster Clarke Butte Ranch

5 CR Too Tuff To Break Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

Am/Int Combo 6 Doc Hickok Danielle Pace Danielle Pace

7 Drivin Miss Mereyda Justin Rockey Justin Rockey

8 Greater Expectations Deb Mullins Deb Mullins

Am/Int Combo 9 High Hat Hickory Peter Belluomini Peter/Lisa Belluomini

10 Jasmin Blu Jim Haworth Jim Haworth

11 Justified Force Robert Gale Lori Gale

Am/Lim Combo 12 Kat Play Hal Harvey Keene Hal Harvey Keene

Am/Int Combo 13 Lizzys Blu Jewel Darcy Geherman Amanda Smith

Am/Lim Combo 14 Looks Like Foxie Marcos Chocron Marcos Chocron

15 Lotta Skeet Amy Roberts Amy Roberts

16 Maggies Kit Kat Von Sutten Von/Andrea Sutten

17 Metallic Concho Gary Barker Barker Ranch Cutting Horses LLC

Am/Lim Combo 18 Mrs Jackson Jim See Jim See

19 Quaintrelle Roger Booth Roger Booth

Am/Int Combo 20 Ricco Boon Melvin Reynolds Melvin/Allison Reynolds

Am/Lim Combo 21 Smart Stella Rey Jim See Jim See

Am/Int/Lim Combo 22 Smooth Smurfette Victoria Melshaw Victoria Melshaw

23 Smoother Than U Kristen York Thad/Kristen York

24 Twice The Twist Bonnie Martin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

25 Twise Baked Nancy Rainey Circle R Cutting Horses

26 Wiskeemakesmefriskee Jenna Pine Rebecca Pine

Am/Int Combo 27 WR This Kitty Smart Liz Para Elizabeth Para

28 WR This Playgunsmart Julie Sandford Julie Sandford

1 Blued Metal Troy Boutonnet Troy Boutonnet

2 Catty Look Mia Webster Clarke Butte Ranch

3 CR Too Tuff To Break Hydie McAlister Hydie McAlister

4 Kat Play Hal Harvey Keene Hal Harvey Keene

5 Metallic Concho Gary Barker Barker Ranch Cutting Horses LLC

6 Twice The Twist Bonnie Martin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

1 Metallic Concho Gary Barker Barker Ranch Cutting Horses LLC

Cutting Stakes Limited Non Pro

Cutting Stakes Limited Non Pro Gelding

Cutting Stakes Amateur

Cutting Stakes Amateur Gelding

Cutting Stakes Amateur Senior
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2 Twice The Twist Bonnie Martin Bitterroot Ranch LLC

3 Quaintrelle Roger Booth Roger Booth

1 Blued Metal Troy Boutonnet Troy Boutonnet

2 Catalic Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn

Am/Int Combo 3 Doc Hickok Danielle Pace Danielle Pace

4 Don Julio Kay Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

5 Drivin Miss Mereyda Justin Rockey Justin Rockey

6 Greater Expectations Deb Mullins Deb Mullins

Am/Int Combo 7 High Hat Hickory Peter Belluomini Peter/Lisa Belluomini

8 Jasmin Blu Jim Haworth Jim Haworth

9 Kat Play Hal Harvey Keene Hal Harvey Keene

Am/Int Combo 10 Lizzys Blu Jewel Darcy Geherman Amanda Smith

11 Looks Like Foxie Marcos Chocron Marcos Chocron

12 Lotta Skeet Amy Roberts Amy Roberts

13 Miss Gypsy Jackson Cheyanne Carpenter Cheyanne Carpenter

Am/Int Combo 14 Ricco Boon Melvin Reynolds Melvin/Allison Reynolds

Am/Int/Lim Combo 15 Smooth Smurfette Victoria Melshaw Victoria Melshaw

16 Wiskeemakesmefriskee Jenna Pine Rebecca Pine

Am/Int Combo 17 WR This Kitty Smart Liz Para Elizabeth Para

1 Blued Metal Troy Boutonnet Troy Boutonnet

2 Don Julio Kay Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

3 Kat Play Hal Harvey Keene Hal Harvey Keene

Cutting Stakes Intermediate Amateur Senior

1 Don Julio Kay Terrell KKR Revocable Trust

Am/Lim Combo 1 Kat Play Hal Harvey Keene Hal Harvey Keene

Am/Lim Combo 2 Looks Like Foxie Marcos Chocron Marcos Chocron

Am/Lim Combo 3 Mrs Jackson Jim See Jim See

Am/Lim Combo 4 Smart Stella Rey Jim See Jim See

5 Smooth Smurfette Victoria Melshaw Victoria Melshaw

6 Thee One From Bama Erica Neff Erica Neff

7 WR This Kitty Smart Liz Para Elizabeth Para

1 Kat Play Hal Harvey Keene Hal Harvey Keene

2 Thee One From Bama Erica Neff Erica Neff

Cutting Stakes Limited Amateur

Cutting Stakes Limited Amateur Gelding

Cutting Stakes Intermediate Amateur Gelding

Cutting Stakes Intermediate Amateur
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